UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD.
RXXLD20                                             Linear Integrated Circuit
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1
Copyright © 2005 Unisonic Technologies Co.,LTD.  QW-R102-015.C
2A OUTPUT TYPE LOW
POWER-LOSS VOLTAGE
REGULATOR
 FEATURES

3 4 GND
4 5 ON/OFF
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Normal Lead Free Plating Package Packing
RXXLD20-TF4-T RXXLD20L-TF4-T TO-220F-4 Tube
RXXLD20-TB5-T RXXLD20L-TB5-T TO-220B Tube
Note:  xx: Output Voltage, refer to Marking Information.
 MARKING INFORMATION
PACKAGE  VOLTAGE CODE MARKING
TO-220F-4
TO-220B
33 :3 .3V
05 :5 .0V
09 :9 .0V
12 :12 V
UTC
RXXLD20L
VOLTAGE CODE
DATE CODE
Space :Pb/Sn
L:Pb-free
RXXLD20                                             Linear Integrated Circuit
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD                             2
www.unisonic.com.tw                                                           QW-R102-015.C
 BLOCK DIAGRAM
 TO-220F-4  TO-220B